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State XC Districts 1a - - Girls

MCC Course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 18, 2018

60s and sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 18, 2018 4:32 PM

Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Hudson                   65    2   10   16   18   19   22   88  21:43.1  2:06.5

  2 North Linn               83    4    7   14   23   35   64   70  21:50.4  2:24.6

  3 East Marshall            85   11   12   15   20   27   53   61  22:05.9  1:08.8

  4 Baxter                   95    3    6   21   28   37   62  118  21:58.2  2:47.3

  5 Newman Catholic         136    8   24   25   32   47   49   55  22:38.1  2:17.9

  6 Collins-Maxwell         156   13   29   30   36   48   52   59  22:52.1  1:42.7

  7 Westfork                199    5   17   44   58   75   83   94  23:08.8  3:58.2

  8 St. Ansgar              220    1   31   42   45  101  119       23:25.1  6:34.0

  9 Lynnville-Sully         221    9   33   51   63   65   87   93  23:19.7  2:53.4

 10 Madrid                  299   34   41   69   77   78   80   91  24:10.1  1:53.2

 11 Green Mountain Garwin   327   26   39   60   90  112            24:47.0  5:22.1

 12 South Hamilton          335   43   66   68   73   85   86   98  24:28.0  1:46.0

 13 Ogden                   341   38   57   72   74  100  103       24:42.4  3:26.2

 14 West Hancock            381   40   67   82   95   97  106  108  25:07.4  3:02.4
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 15 Belmond-Klemme          384   46   56   71   96  115  121  122  25:30.7  5:05.5

 16 Martensdale St. Marys   440   50   76   89  109  116  120       26:14.7  5:17.7

 17 Wayne Community         443   54   81   99  104  105  110  111  25:59.2  3:29.5

 18 Central Springs         497   79   92  102  107  117            26:55.7  4:14.7

 19 Colo-Nesco              558   84  113  114  123  124            29:29.8  7:12.9

Incomplete Teams: Interstate 35, Lake Mills, Melcher-Dallas, Meskwaki Settlement

North Iowa, Northwood-Kensett, Southeast Warren

Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Hudson

    2  Jenna Twait, Jr          20:18.0  

   10  Sophie Selenke, Jr       21:25.7  

   16  Morgan Hansen, Jr        22:05.3  

   18  Maddie Hansen, Fr        22:22.0  

   19  Alison Peck, Jr          22:24.5  

   22  Lexi Bergmeier, Jr       22:29.9  

   88  Kenzie Christopher, Fr   25:28.7  

Total Time = 1:48:35.5     Total Places = 65

2. North Linn

    4  Hannah Bridgewater, Jr   20:40.0  

    7  Tessa Helms, So          20:54.5  

   14  Emma Robinson, Sr        21:59.8  



10/18/18, 5(59 PMState XC Districts 1a - - Girls

Page 3 of 14file:///Users/Jason/Desktop/1a%20girls.htm

   23  Kyla Bildstein, Fr       22:32.7  

   35  Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, So   23:04.6  

   64  Morgan Ingwersen, Sr     24:15.9  

   70  Emily Holub, Sr          24:26.9  

Total Time = 1:49:11.6     Total Places = 83

3. East Marshall

   11  Wendy Liera, Jr          21:35.5  

   12  Mkenzie Robinson, Fr     21:39.2  

   15  Melinda Puumala, Sr      22:03.3  

   20  Addie Lane, Fr           22:27.3  

   27  Maddie Duncan, Sr        22:44.2  

   53  Hannah Roads, So         23:50.8  

   61  Olivia Terrones, Jr      24:08.8  

Total Time = 1:50:29.5     Total Places = 85

4. Baxter

    3  Brenna Thomson, Sr       20:28.6  

    6  Lauren Ratliff, Sr       20:52.7  

   21  Kailee Conradi, So       22:27.9  

   28  Lilie Vansice, Fr        22:45.6  

   37  Holly Jessen, Jr         23:15.9  

   62  Maya Phelps, Jr          24:09.1  

  118  Piper Larson, Sr         29:22.3  

Total Time = 1:49:50.7     Total Places = 95

5. Newman Catholic
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    8  Chloe Nelson, Jr         21:22.4  

   24  Grace Henrich, Sr        22:35.1  

   25  Lilly Stockberger, So    22:36.1  

   32  Kailah Thompson, Jr      22:56.6  

   47  Zoey Thompson, So        23:40.2  

   49  Baileigh Berding, Fr     23:41.6  

   55  Erin Smith, Sr           23:59.3  

Total Time = 1:53:10.4     Total Places = 136

6. Collins-Maxwell

   13  Avery Fricke, Fr         21:58.0  

   29  Morgan Day, So           22:46.6  

   30  Alexis Houge, Fr         22:50.6  

   36  Arianna Davis, Fr        23:04.7  

   48  Hannah Sievert, So       23:40.6  

   52  Mikayla Houge, Jr        23:47.9  

   59  Olivia Pasquariello, Jr  24:04.4  

Total Time = 1:54:20.5     Total Places = 156

7. Westfork

    5  McKenna Weaver, Sr       20:52.0  

   17  Kacee Eisentrigger, Fr   22:19.2  

   44  Mycah Weaver, Fr         23:38.3  

   58  Jordan Swenson, So       24:03.9  

   75  Delaney Christens On, Fr 24:50.2  

   83  Sydney Nuehring, Jr      25:13.4  

   94  Rachael Hubka, Jr        26:10.2  

Total Time = 1:55:43.6     Total Places = 199
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8. St. Ansgar

    1  Addy Carlson, Sr         20:13.3  

   31  Addy Witt, Jr            22:52.2  

   42  Kirsten Boerjan, So      23:33.0  

   45  Ella Brown, So           23:39.7  

  101  Megan Gooder, So         26:47.2  

  119  Sarah Phelps, Sr         29:33.4  

Total Time = 1:57:05.4     Total Places = 220

9. Lynnville-Sully

    9  Caitlin Alberts, So      21:23.8  

   33  Megan Van Zante, So      22:57.7  

   51  Abby Gruver, Jr          23:47.8  

   63  Emily Van Gorp, Sr       24:11.8  

   65  Meleisha Vos, So         24:17.2  

   87  Brittney Hansen, Jr      25:25.9  

   93  Ashton Thompson, Jr      26:04.3  

Total Time = 1:56:38.3     Total Places = 221

10. Madrid

   34  Oksana Howard, Fr        23:04.0  

   41  Lauren Horn, Jr          23:28.9  

   69  Alex Jacobs, Sr          24:23.8  

   77  Taylor Renze, Sr         24:56.5  

   78  Erin Schieltz, So        24:57.1  

   80  Bella Hau, Sr            25:02.0  

   91  Megan Jankowski, Sr      25:54.1  

Total Time = 2:00:50.3     Total Places = 299
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11. Green Mountain Garwin

   26  Angel Schewe, So         22:40.5  

   39  Zoe Duncan, Sr           23:19.6  

   60  Belle Duncan, Jr         24:04.7  

   90  Emma Beeghly, Fr         25:47.6  

  112  Grace Schewe, Jr         28:02.5  

Total Time = 2:03:54.9     Total Places = 327

12. South Hamilton

   43  Anna Lammers, Fr         23:35.3  

   66  Yolanda Licea, So        24:19.0  

   68  Abby Ervin, So           24:20.4  

   73  Natalie Johnson, Jr      24:44.0  

   85  Marissa Jensen, So       25:21.3  

   86  Paige Seaton, Fr         25:25.1  

   98  Ella Carlson, Sr         26:30.3  

Total Time = 2:02:20.0     Total Places = 335

13. Ogden

   38  Amber Braniff, So        23:17.9  

   57  Bella Russo, So          24:01.0  

   72  Reagan Kruse, Fr         24:43.9  

   74  Maddie Grisham, So       24:44.7  

  100  Aidan Skalicky, Sr       26:44.1  

  103  April McGriff, So        27:01.0  

Total Time = 2:03:31.6     Total Places = 341

14. West Hancock
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   40  Rachel Leerar, So        23:26.4  

   67  Jennifer Lopez, Sr       24:20.2  

   82  Riley Hiscocks, Jr       25:06.5  

   95  Anahi Calles, Jr         26:15.1  

   97  Mackenzie Wood, Jr       26:28.7  

  106  Paige Kudej, Fr          27:33.4  

  108  Grace Rosin, So          27:46.9  

Total Time = 2:05:36.9     Total Places = 381

15. Belmond-Klemme

   46  Keagan Barkema, So       23:40.0  

   56  Charlee Azeltine, Fr     24:00.9  

   71  Abby Bates, So           24:40.8  

   96  Shea Sopher, Fr          26:26.1  

  115  Elizabeth Boots, Jr      28:45.5  

  121  Emma Schroeder, Jr       30:00.0  

  122  Abby Nelson, Sr          30:57.4  

Total Time = 2:07:33.3     Total Places = 384

16. Martensdale St. Marys

   50  Skylyr Stewart, Jr       23:43.9  

   76  Maggie Girardi, Fr       24:52.8  

   89  Katelyn Amfahr, Sr       25:41.9  

  109  Jensen Archibald, So     27:53.3  

  116  Halle Slifka, Sr         29:01.5  

  120  Grace Hart, So           29:48.0  

Total Time = 2:11:13.4     Total Places = 440
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17. Wayne Community

   54  Maddy Wood, Fr           23:54.7  

   81  Raegan Tilley, Sr        25:02.4  

   99  Laney Christian, Jr      26:31.4  

  104  Mya Willey, So           27:03.3  

  105  Jessica Helseth, Sr      27:24.1  

  110  Abigayle Henderson, Fr   27:59.4  

  111  Jaide Harvey, So         28:02.3  

Total Time = 2:09:55.9     Total Places = 443

18. Central Springs

   79  Hannah Lanphere, So      24:58.2  

   92  Allegra Knudson, Sr      25:57.9  

  102  Kristina Klemesrud, Jr   26:52.3  

  107  Isabel Johanns, Sr       27:37.1  

  117  Angela Hett, Sr          29:12.9  

Total Time = 2:14:38.4     Total Places = 497

19. Colo-Nesco

   84  Faith Vincent, Sr        25:17.9  

  113  Emily Brinkman, Jr       28:32.3  

  114  Jenna Banks, So          28:37.1  

  123  Emma Cerka, Fr           32:30.7  

  124  Mea Skinner, Fr          32:30.7  

Total Time = 2:27:28.7     Total Places = 558

        TEAM    

 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top
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    1     1  Addy Carlson, Sr         20:13.3    St. Ansgar           

    2     2  Jenna Twait, Jr          20:18.0    Hudson               

    3        J'Lyn Knutson, So        20:22.5    Melcher-Dallas       

    4        Lindsey Davidson, Jr     20:24.5    Northwood-Kensett    

    5     3  Brenna Thomson, Sr       20:28.6    Baxter               

    6     4  Hannah Bridgewater, Jr   20:40.0    North Linn           

    7     5  McKenna Weaver, Sr       20:52.0    Westfork             

    8     6  Lauren Ratliff, Sr       20:52.7    Baxter               

    9     7  Tessa Helms, So          20:54.5    North Linn           

   10        Abbi Goering, Fr         21:13.2    Interstate 35        

   11     8  Chloe Nelson, Jr         21:22.4    Newman Catholic      

   12     9  Caitlin Alberts, So      21:23.8    Lynnville-Sully      

   13    10  Sophie Selenke, Jr       21:25.7    Hudson               

   14    11  Wendy Liera, Jr          21:35.5    East Marshall        

   15    12  Mkenzie Robinson, Fr     21:39.2    East Marshall        

   16    13  Avery Fricke, Fr         21:58.0    Collins-Maxwell      

   17    14  Emma Robinson, Sr        21:59.8    North Linn           

   18    15  Melinda Puumala, Sr      22:03.3    East Marshall        

   19    16  Morgan Hansen, Jr        22:05.3    Hudson               

   20    17  Kacee Eisentrigger, Fr   22:19.2    Westfork             

   21    18  Maddie Hansen, Fr        22:22.0    Hudson               

   22    19  Alison Peck, Jr          22:24.5    Hudson               

   23    20  Addie Lane, Fr           22:27.3    East Marshall        

   24    21  Kailee Conradi, So       22:27.9    Baxter               

   25    22  Lexi Bergmeier, Jr       22:29.9    Hudson               

   26    23  Kyla Bildstein, Fr       22:32.7    North Linn           

   27        Shye Johnson, Fr         22:33.7    Meskwaki Settlement  

   28    24  Grace Henrich, Sr        22:35.1    Newman Catholic      
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   29    25  Lilly Stockberger, So    22:36.1    Newman Catholic      

   30    26  Angel Schewe, So         22:40.5    Green Mountain Garwin 

   31    27  Maddie Duncan, Sr        22:44.2    East Marshall        

   32    28  Lilie Vansice, Fr        22:45.6    Baxter               

   33    29  Morgan Day, So           22:46.6    Collins-Maxwell      

   34    30  Alexis Houge, Fr         22:50.6    Collins-Maxwell      

   35    31  Addy Witt, Jr            22:52.2    St. Ansgar           

   36    32  Kailah Thompson, Jr      22:56.6    Newman Catholic      

   37    33  Megan Van Zante, So      22:57.7    Lynnville-Sully      

   38    34  Oksana Howard, Fr        23:04.0    Madrid               

   39    35  Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, So   23:04.6    North Linn           

   40    36  Arianna Davis, Fr        23:04.7    Collins-Maxwell      

   41        Josie Einertson, Sr      23:04.9    Northwood-Kensett    

   42    37  Holly Jessen, Jr         23:15.9    Baxter               

   43    38  Amber Braniff, So        23:17.9    Ogden                

   44    39  Zoe Duncan, Sr           23:19.6    Green Mountain Garwin 

   45    40  Rachel Leerar, So        23:26.4    West Hancock         

   46    41  Lauren Horn, Jr          23:28.9    Madrid               

   47    42  Kirsten Boerjan, So      23:33.0    St. Ansgar           

   48    43  Anna Lammers, Fr         23:35.3    South Hamilton       

   49    44  Mycah Weaver, Fr         23:38.3    Westfork             

   50    45  Ella Brown, So           23:39.7    St. Ansgar           

   51    46  Keagan Barkema, So       23:40.0    Belmond-Klemme       

   52    47  Zoey Thompson, So        23:40.2    Newman Catholic      

   53    48  Hannah Sievert, So       23:40.6    Collins-Maxwell      

   54    49  Baileigh Berding, Fr     23:41.6    Newman Catholic      

   55    50  Skylyr Stewart, Jr       23:43.9    Martensdale St. Marys 

   56    51  Abby Gruver, Jr          23:47.8    Lynnville-Sully      
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   57    52  Mikayla Houge, Jr        23:47.9    Collins-Maxwell      

   58    53  Hannah Roads, So         23:50.8    East Marshall        

   59    54  Maddy Wood, Fr           23:54.7    Wayne Community      

   60    55  Erin Smith, Sr           23:59.3    Newman Catholic      

   61    56  Charlee Azeltine, Fr     24:00.9    Belmond-Klemme       

   62    57  Bella Russo, So          24:01.0    Ogden                

   63    58  Jordan Swenson, So       24:03.9    Westfork             

   64    59  Olivia Pasquariello, Jr  24:04.4    Collins-Maxwell      

   65    60  Belle Duncan, Jr         24:04.7    Green Mountain Garwin 

   66    61  Olivia Terrones, Jr      24:08.8    East Marshall        

   67    62  Maya Phelps, Jr          24:09.1    Baxter               

   68    63  Emily Van Gorp, Sr       24:11.8    Lynnville-Sully      

   69    64  Morgan Ingwersen, Sr     24:15.9    North Linn           

   70    65  Meleisha Vos, So         24:17.2    Lynnville-Sully      

   71    66  Yolanda Licea, So        24:19.0    South Hamilton       

   72    67  Jennifer Lopez, Sr       24:20.2    West Hancock         

   73    68  Abby Ervin, So           24:20.4    South Hamilton       

   74    69  Alex Jacobs, Sr          24:23.8    Madrid               

   75    70  Emily Holub, Sr          24:26.9    North Linn           

   76    71  Abby Bates, So           24:40.8    Belmond-Klemme       

   77    72  Reagan Kruse, Fr         24:43.9    Ogden                

   78    73  Natalie Johnson, Jr      24:44.0    South Hamilton       

   79    74  Maddie Grisham, So       24:44.7    Ogden                

   80    75  Delaney Christens On, Fr 24:50.2    Westfork             

   81    76  Maggie Girardi, Fr       24:52.8    Martensdale St. Marys 

   82    77  Taylor Renze, Sr         24:56.5    Madrid               

   83    78  Erin Schieltz, So        24:57.1    Madrid               

   84    79  Hannah Lanphere, So      24:58.2    Central Springs      

   85    80  Bella Hau, Sr            25:02.0    Madrid               
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   86    81  Raegan Tilley, Sr        25:02.4    Wayne Community      

   87        Danessa Bruner, Jr       25:03.9    North Iowa           

   88        Breanna Mary, Sr         25:05.2    Lake Mills           

   89    82  Riley Hiscocks, Jr       25:06.5    West Hancock         

   90    83  Sydney Nuehring, Jr      25:13.4    Westfork             

   91        Kylie Forkner, So        25:14.4    Southeast Warren     

   92    84  Faith Vincent, Sr        25:17.9    Colo-Nesco           

   93    85  Marissa Jensen, So       25:21.3    South Hamilton       

   94    86  Paige Seaton, Fr         25:25.1    South Hamilton       

   95    87  Brittney Hansen, Jr      25:25.9    Lynnville-Sully      

   96    88  Kenzie Christopher, Fr   25:28.7    Hudson               

   97        Kelli Fink, So           25:40.6    Interstate 35        

   98    89  Katelyn Amfahr, Sr       25:41.9    Martensdale St. Marys 

   99    90  Emma Beeghly, Fr         25:47.6    Green Mountain Garwin 

  100    91  Megan Jankowski, Sr      25:54.1    Madrid               

  101    92  Allegra Knudson, Sr      25:57.9    Central Springs      

  102        Samantha Davis, Jr       26:01.2    North Iowa           

  103    93  Ashton Thompson, Jr      26:04.3    Lynnville-Sully      

  104        Briley Albers, So        26:08.5    Interstate 35        

  105    94  Rachael Hubka, Jr        26:10.2    Westfork             

  106    95  Anahi Calles, Jr         26:15.1    West Hancock         

  107    96  Shea Sopher, Fr          26:26.1    Belmond-Klemme       

  108    97  Mackenzie Wood, Jr       26:28.7    West Hancock         

  109    98  Ella Carlson, Sr         26:30.3    South Hamilton       

  110    99  Laney Christian, Jr      26:31.4    Wayne Community      

  111   100  Aidan Skalicky, Sr       26:44.1    Ogden                

  112   101  Megan Gooder, So         26:47.2    St. Ansgar           

  113        Faith Finer, Sr          26:50.0    North Iowa           
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  114   102  Kristina Klemesrud, Jr   26:52.3    Central Springs      

  115   103  April McGriff, So        27:01.0    Ogden                

  116   104  Mya Willey, So           27:03.3    Wayne Community      

  117   105  Jessica Helseth, Sr      27:24.1    Wayne Community      

  118   106  Paige Kudej, Fr          27:33.4    West Hancock         

  119   107  Isabel Johanns, Sr       27:37.1    Central Springs      

  120   108  Grace Rosin, So          27:46.9    West Hancock         

  121   109  Jensen Archibald, So     27:53.3    Martensdale St. Marys 

  122   110  Abigayle Henderson, Fr   27:59.4    Wayne Community      

  123   111  Jaide Harvey, So         28:02.3    Wayne Community      

  124   112  Grace Schewe, Jr         28:02.5    Green Mountain Garwin 

  125        Dani Brua, Jr            28:14.8    Lake Mills           

  126   113  Emily Brinkman, Jr       28:32.3    Colo-Nesco           

  127   114  Jenna Banks, So          28:37.1    Colo-Nesco           

  128   115  Elizabeth Boots, Jr      28:45.5    Belmond-Klemme       

  129        Madison Holtan, Jr       28:52.4    Lake Mills           

  130   116  Halle Slifka, Sr         29:01.5    Martensdale St. Marys 

  131        DoraMae Bennett, So      29:09.3    Melcher-Dallas       

  132   117  Angela Hett, Sr          29:12.9    Central Springs      

  133   118  Piper Larson, Sr         29:22.3    Baxter               

  134   119  Sarah Phelps, Sr         29:33.4    St. Ansgar           

  135   120  Grace Hart, So           29:48.0    Martensdale St. Marys 

  136   121  Emma Schroeder, Jr       30:00.0    Belmond-Klemme       

  137   122  Abby Nelson, Sr          30:57.4    Belmond-Klemme       

  138   123  Emma Cerka, Fr           32:30.7    Colo-Nesco           

  139   124  Mea Skinner, Fr          32:30.7    Colo-Nesco           

Return to home page.
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